mO' C 57184 Jue fe kel than vscemie 31, 20056 2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX
Return to: eniual Report Form N RANDY SMITH
SECRETARY OF STATE b Mailng Address - Correct i this box il appheable 1000 €01ITH 5TH
PO BOX 83720 SUE PARKER PUCATELLQ, 1D 83209
BOISE, ID 83720-0080 - PG BOX 80499
3. New Registered Agent Signat
NO FILING FEE IF PGCATELLD. (D 83209 ew Registered Agent Signature
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.
Office held Name Street or PO._Address City State Zip
Presrdent Roper loduder S Gary focatktls T ¥3a0/
U‘\C—t’z ’21}5’%’”’7‘- o i daa J—é AM <7 (',g 7\5’ }ﬁa}f jfo(,é Hr?éwﬂ? 14"9‘74//@ I[Q g3d @
Secretfaryf Tady Myrveslron d4a 5 ,+hk focatkits T O 3207
Theoshrt v faye Gooth 3182 Fhmoge Ur  Foentele  zo  F3R0/

D.\rz.c,)lt)r.s‘ &2 re =4 %CM

5.

.

2 Vil
Organized Under the Laws of: B. :Z —_— Wé ;
- / Date .20 .ZZJL.*“.O 3

IDAHG Signature
C 57131 Name e Dee T r% rke Title Saccu Pve ¥recivi-
Issued 10/01/2003 - Do Not Tape or Staple . . 2663




Ambrose Tommy
Booth Faye
Burnett Carcl
Caill Gina
Call Lioyd
Davis Dan
Evans Mary
Gallafent Dave
George Thom Ritter
Harveston  Judy
Heiner Dan
Jackson Alien
Johnston Jim
Joslin Phil
Link Paul
Mainzer Vicky
McClure Coke
Murray Lorie
Pack John
Parker Sue
Parry David
Schroeder  Anne
Smith Jack
Smith Randy
Speirn Marilyn
Thomas Jedd
Van Orden  Alan
Wackenhut Paul
Watkins Valorie
Wheeler Roger
Wolfenbarger Lyla

2500 Spider Creek

3752 Flamingo Drive  237-0054
4075 Mountain Loop  232-2505
2676 Mt. Borah 232-2156
27 Columbia 232-5278
521 University Dr 232-1689
1325 Aspen Drive 234-7284
PO Box 991 233-7174
311 S. 8th 234-4922
449 S. 7th 232-0969
5125 Tree Valley Rd  637-8047
633 W. McNabb Road 775-3279
6375 Bannock Hwy ~ 233-8671
2180 Satterfield Drive 238-3589
314 Skyline Dr 234-1237
240 S. 18th 233-3545
P.O. Box 762 234-0928
4600 Johnny Creek  234-2517
1992 Beth 233-3520
1305 Cedar Lake Roa 235-1722
3000 Trevor 238-7290
2388 S. Moser Road  226-2179
12 Tulane 233-0536
420 Pebble Lane 236-7244
339 5. 11th 232-8309
P.O. Box 2322 238-1978
483 Fairway Drive 237-4879
329 W. 350 N. 782-0445
2999 Clearwater 238-1278
500 Gary 237-5010

1538 Satterfield Drive 237-9439

Board of Directors

‘ MbéllRanch@aoI.com

232-4226
233-6821 X772

234-5353
238-2511
232-2286
282-2260
234-4444 x41
232-5373
282-5840
232-9010
232-7914
282-38486

234-1500

232-1700
234-1587
233-0801

233-0733
239-1151
232-1700
232-5471
232-4703

234-2386
237-0551
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fayew2w@cableone.net
car?5cab25@aol.com

callgina@gatecityrealestate.com

1scall@if.rmci.net
djdavis@simplot.com
lec@peoplepc.com

7/15/03

Shirley ‘
Richard
Howard

Beverly
Sherrie
Eric

Gallafent@merrillandmerrill.com Suzanne

georthom@isu.edu
Judyharveston@aol.com
danh@ccb-idaho.com
jackalle@isu.edu
jim@johnstonteam.com
pjoslin@idfbins.com
linkpaul@isu.edu
msvky@uswest.net

rcoke. meclure@agedwards.com

pokypiano@cableone.net
j.pack@boi-online.net
parkers@hostidaho.com
dparry@dcdi.net

jackandbarbara@cableone.net
randys@co.bannock.id.us
marilynsp@portmed.org
j.thomas@boi-online.net
alan@jordancocpas.com
pwackenhut@idfg.state.id.us
watkins50@cableone net
rwheelie@cableone.net
wolfenly@juno.com

Pat

Jim
Laura
Barbara
Karen
Edythe
& Katie

Bryan
Loretta
Rick
Jennifer
William
Barbara
LaDean
Russell
Karen
Sherry
Martha
Bill
Nancy
Bob




